Lo o N o

Position
General Manager
Assistant General Manager

Senior Information Systems
Administrator

Senior Executive Assist/Board
Secretary

Records Management
Administrator

Public Affairs Manager
Executive Assistant
Records Management Specialist

Senior Management Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District
Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District

Yorba Linda Water District

Yorba Linda Water District

Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District
Yorba Linda Water District

Department
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$253,440
$219,414
$146,960

$140,916

$112,744

$104,932
$95,816
$70,927
$13,259



