	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Yorba Linda Water District	Administration	\$253,440
2.	Assistant General Manager		Yorba Linda Water District	Administration	\$219,414
3.	Senior Information Systems Administrator		Yorba Linda Water District	Administration	\$146,960
4.	Senior Executive Assist/Board Secretary		Yorba Linda Water District	Administration	\$140,916
5.	Records Management Administrator		Yorba Linda Water District	Administration	\$112,744
6.	Public Affairs Manager		Yorba Linda Water District	Administration	\$104,932
7.	Executive Assistant		Yorba Linda Water District	Administration	\$95,816
8.	Records Management Specialist		Yorba Linda Water District	Administration	\$70,927
9.	Senior Management Analyst		Yorba Linda Water District	Administration	\$13,259